Position
Vice-President Academics and Research

Account Description
Travel - Ground Transportation

Invoice Description
Aerofleet Services - PCCAT Conference-Toronto
Associated Cab- COPPOA Meetings
Beck Taxi- PCCAT Conference-Toronto
Checker Cabs Ltd - COPPOA Meetings-Calgary
Co Op Taxi Line Ltd - BOG Workshop-Edmonton
Greater Edmonton Tax -SAO Meetings

Reference

201617R6.28309
201617R6.28233
201617R6.28312
201617R6.28234
201617R6.26918
201617R6.28238

Values
Amount
62.10
39.68
67.85
14.72
26.40
63.25

Attendees

Nights






